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Neighborhood Associations

SEE LISTINGS ON REVERSE >



Neighborhood associations are a valuable asset to the Sunnyvale community and provide opportunities  
to meet your neighbors, engage in social activities, promote community pride and improve local 
safety. Contact information for each of the association’s leaders is below. If you are interested in 
becoming a registered Neighborhood Association, email ncs@sunnyvale.ca.gov or call 408-730-7599.  

V  BIDWELL RESIDENT ASSOCIATION 
Parthiv Rawal.............................. parthivrawal@gmail.com

J  BRALY CORNERS
Jane Kroll..................................................... jkroll@igc.org 

E  CHARLES STREET 100
Monica Davis................................ monica.d.davis@att.net 

W  CHARLES STREET GARDENS GROUP
Margherita Lai.........................moochang.csg@gmail.com 
Fiona Walsh............................fiona.walsh.csg@gmail.com 
charlesstreetgardens.org

H  CHERRY CHASE
Sri Satyavarpu.................................. ccnalead@gmail.com
sunnyvaleneighborhoods.org/cherrychase 

L  CHERRYHILL
Kathy Besser........................................ khb@graystar.com
cherryhillna.org 

I  CUMBERLAND SOUTH
Reid Myers......................................reidsmail@yahoo.com 

G  CUMBERLAND WEST
Sara Grassman................................Sdobbert@gmail.com

K  GAVELLO GLEN
Jeeta Gandhi.............................. jeeta.gandhi@gmail.com 

D  HAZELHEADS GROUP
Laura Thomas.....................................lauriesf@yahoo.com

X  HERITAGE DISTRICT
Tom Kuhn......................................... tomkuhn@gmail.com
heritagedistrict.org

U  MURPHY ASSOCIATION
Jen DeLara............................... jenniferdelara@gmail.com

A  LAKEWOOD VILLAGE
LVNA Board.......................................... board@lvnasv.org

T  ORTEGA PARK
Ruchika Aggarwal......................ruchikahome@gmail.com

R  PANAMA PARK 
George Clark.................... panama.park.2020@gmail.com

O  PONDEROSA PARK
Vince Maniago...... vincemaniago-sunnyvale@yahoo.com

S  RAYNOR PARK
Sherri Tafel....................................sherritafel@yahoo.com

C  SAN MIGUEL
Tara Martin Milius...........................taramilius@gmail.com
sanmiguelneighborhood.org

B  S.N.A.I.L.
Valerie Suares.................................. SNAILchair@snail.org 
www.snail.org

P  STEVENS CREEK
Kathleen Cordova................ kathleen@cordovahome.net 
sites.google.com/site/stevenscreekneighbors/home 

Y  STOWELL/ORCHARD
William and Janet Godwin...........jgodwin323@gmail.com

N  SUNNYARTS
Namrata Patel.........................sunnyartschair@gmail.com

M  VALLEY FORGE
Patricia Grant............................... cascubagirl@gmail.com  

F  VICTORY VILLAGE
Bob Greene.....................................bobgreene@mac.com

Q  WRIGHTMONT CORNERS
DG Winslow.................................. dgwinslow@gmail.com

Neighborhood Associations

SEE MAP ON REVERSE >
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